
 

21 30.000.000Nguồn điện 250A/380V (Max 80Kw)

22 2.500.000Cầu dao 1000W/220V

23 5.000.000Cầu dao 2000W/220V

24 9.500.000Cầu dao 5000W/220V

25 12.500.000Cầu dao 3 x 2000W/220V

26 15.000.000Cầu dao 3 x 3000W/220V

Cầu dao điện cho đèn và ổ cắm

TỔNG CỘNG

THUÊ VAT (10%)
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Ref.No Items Unit price 
VNĐ

Quantity Amount

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

F10

F11

F12A

F12B

F12C

Information Counter (W:50cm x L:100cm x H:75cm) 300.000

350.000

400.000

700.000

450.000

500.000

100.000

60.000

50.000

150.000

250.000

150.000

200.000

250.000

Information Counter + Shelf  (W:50cm x L:100cm x 
H:75cm)
Tall Information Counter + Shelf  
(W:50cm x L:100cm x H:100cm)

Curve Information Counter

Lockable Cabinet (W:50cm x L:100cm x H:75cm)

Lockable Cabinet & Shelf (W:50cm x L:100cm x H:100cm)

White Wooden Chair

Cushion chair

Folding chair

Bar Stool

VIP Chair

Display Cube (W:50cm x L:50cm x H:50cm)

Display Cube (W:50cm x L:50cm x H:75cm)

Display Cube (W:50cm x L:50cm x H:100cm)

NOTES

1. All orders must be accompanied with full payment before deadline to TAN MINH TIEN CO., LTD. Payments 
will not be refunded.

2. All items ordered are on rental basis and exhibitors will be helped responsible for any damages or losses

3. Unless otherwise specified, the above prices are applicable during the exhibition days.

4. All order will need to be shipped in advance. A 20% surcharge will be imposed after the deadline, and a 
30% surcharge will be imposed on last-minute orders.

5. The above prices are excluded 10% of VAT

EXHIBITOR’S AUTHORIZATION

Company Name:

Contact person:

Email: Booth No:

Cellphone:

Date:Signature:

Note:
Please send to TAN MINH TIEN CO., LTD. - 436A/52A 3/2 Street, Ward 12, District 10, HCMC, Vietnam 
Equipment rental Ms. Mai (+84 933259466); Email: info@tanminhtien.com 
Upgraded Design Mr. Bảo (+84 903663021); Email: thaibao@tanminhtien.com
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F13 Round Glass Table (þ700L x 760H mm) 300.000

F14 Round Wood Table (þ750L x 760H mm) 250.000

F15 Square glass table (W680 x L680 x 760H mm) 300.000

F16 Square wood table (W680 x L680 x 760H mm) 250.000

F17 Square glass table + shelf (W680 x L680 x 760H mm) 450.000

F18 Low Showcase (500W x 1000L x 1000H mm) 
without light

960.000

F19 Tower Showcase (500W x 500L x 2000H mm) 
without light 960.000

F20 Tall Showcase (500W x 1000L x 2000H mm) 
without light 1.450.000

F21 Flat shelf (300W x 1000L mm) 150.000

F22 Slope shelf (300W x 1000L mm) 180.000

F23 Zigzag Rack 200.000

F24 Brochure Rack ( Inox) 180.000

F25 3-tier counter (1000W x 1000L x 1000/750/500H mm) 650.000

F26 3-tier counter (1500W x 1000L x 1000/750/500H mm) 850.000

Ref.No Items Unit price 
VNĐ Quantity Amount
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F27 2-tier counter (700W x 1000L x 1000/750H mm) 450.000

F28 2-tier counter (1000W x 1000L x 1000/750H mm) 550.000

F29 S – shaped hook (10pcs) 50.000

F30 Leather rack (300W x 1000L mm) 200.000

F31 Potted plant 300.000

F32 Storage (1sqm) with lockable folding door 1.000.000

F33 Platform ( FUVI) (1sqm) 70.000

F34 Metal mesh (1sqm) 200.000

F35 Metal peg (10pcs) 150.000

F36A

F36B

Carpet (new 100%) 70.000

Carpet (Re-use) 60.000

Ref.No Items
Unit price 

VNĐ Quantity Amount
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T1 Television LCD 32” 1.500.000

T2 Television LCD 42” 1.800.000

T3 Television LCD 50” 2.400.000

T4 Television LCD 60” 3.800.000

T5 Television LCD 70” 6.000.000

L1 Fridge 90l 1.200.000

L2 Fridge 145l 2.000.000

L3 Fridge 220l 2.500.000

P4 Color printer with 1 set of A4 paper (500) 2.500.000

S

M1

Speaker 1.200.000

Water dispenser with two bottles of pure water 1.200.000

Ref.No Items
Unit price 

VNĐ Quantity Amount


