Deadline:14/01/2023

Ref.No	Items	Unit price VNĐ	Quantity	Amount
FI	Information Counter (W:50cm x L:100cm x H:75cm)	300.000		
F2	Information Counter + Shelf (W:50cm x L:100cm x H:75cm)	350.000		
F3	Tall Information Counter + Shelf (W:50cm x L:100cm x H:100cm)	400.000		
F4	Curve Information Counter	700.000		
F5	Lockable Cabinet (W:50cm x L:100cm x H:75cm)	450.000		
F6	Lockable Cabinet & Shelf (W:50cm x L:100cm x H:100cm)	500.000		
F7	White Wooden Chair	100.000		
F8	Cushion chair	60.000		
F9	Folding chair	50.000		
F10	Bar Stool	150.000		
FII	VIP Chair	250.000		
F12A	Display Cube (W:50cm x L:50cm x H:50cm)	150.000		
F12B	Display Cube (W:50cm x L:50cm x H:75cm)	200.000		
F12C	Display Cube (W:50cm x L:50cm x H:100cm)	250.000		

NOTES

- 1. All orders must be accompanied with full payment before deadline to TAN MINH TIEN CO., LTD. Payments will not be refunded.
- 2. All items ordered are on rental basis and exhibitors will be helped responsible for any damages or losses
- 3. Unless otherwise specified, the above prices are applicable during the exhibition days.
- 4. All order will need to be shipped in advance. A 20% surcharge will be imposed after the deadline, and a 30% surcharge will be imposed on last-minute orders.

5. The above prices are excluded 10% of VAT

EXHIBITOR'S AUTHORIZATION		
Company Name:		
Contact person:	Cellphone:	
Email:	Booth No:	
Signature:	Date:	

Note:

Deadline:14/01/2023

Ref.No	Items	Unit price VNĐ	Quantity	Amount
F13	Round Glass Table (þ700L x 760H mm)	300.000		
F14	Round Wood Table (þ750L x 760H mm)	250.000		
F15	Square glass table (W680 x L680 x 760H mm)	300.000		
F16	Square wood table (W680 x L680 x 760H mm)	250.000		
F17	Square glass table + shelf (W680 x L680 x 760H mm)	450.000		
F18	Low Showcase (500W x 1000L x 1000H mm) without light	960.000		
F19	Tower Showcase (500W x 500L x 2000H mm) without light	960.000		
F20	Tall Showcase (500W x 1000L x 2000H mm) without light	1.450.000		
F21	Flat shelf (300W x 1000L mm)	150.000		
F22	Slope shelf (300W x 1000L mm)	180.000		
F23	Zigzag Rack	200.000		
F24	Brochure Rack (Inox)	180.000		
F25	3-tier counter (1000W x 1000L x 1000/750/500H mm)	650.000		
F26	3-tier counter (1500W x 1000L x 1000/750/500H mm)	850.000		

NOTES

- 1. All orders must be accompanied with full payment before deadline to TAN MINH TIEN CO., LTD. Payments will not be refunded.
- 2. All items ordered are on rental basis and exhibitors will be helped responsible for any damages or losses.
- 3. Unless otherwise specified, the above prices are applicable during the exhibition days.
- 4. All order will need to be shipped in advance. A 20% surcharge will be imposed after the deadline, and a 30% surcharge will be imposed on last-minute orders.
- 5. The above prices are excluded 10% of VAT

EXHIBITOR'S AUTHORIZATION		
Company Name:		
Contact person:	Cellphone:	
Email:	Booth No:	
Signature:	Date:	

Note:

Deadline:14/01/2023

Ref.No	Items	Unit price VNĐ	Quantity	Amount
F27	2-tier counter (700W x 1000L x 1000/750H mm)	450.000		
F28	2-tier counter (1000W x 1000L x 1000/750H mm)	550.000		
F29	S - shaped hook (10pcs)	50.000		
F30	Leather rack (300W x 1000L mm)	200.000		
F31	Potted plant	300.000		
F32	Storage (1sqm) with lockable folding door	1.000.000		
F33	Platform (FUVI) (1sqm)	70.000		
F34	Metal mesh (1sqm)	200.000		
F35	Metal peg (10pcs)	150.000		
F36A	Carpet (new 100%)	70.000		
F36B	Carpet (Re-use)	60.000		

NOTES

- 1. All orders must be accompanied with full payment before deadline to TAN MINH TIEN CO., LTD. Payments will not be refunded.
- 2. All items ordered are on rental basis and exhibitors will be helped responsible for any damages or losses.
- 3. Unless otherwise specified, the above prices are applicable during the exhibition days.
- 4. All order will need to be shipped in advance. A 20% surcharge will be imposed after the deadline, and a 30% surcharge will be imposed on last-minute orders.
- 5. The above prices are excluded 10% of VAT

EXHIBITOR'S AUTHORIZATION		
Company Name:		
Contact person:	Cellphone:	
Email:	Booth No:	
Signature:	Date:	

Note:

Deadline:14/01/2023

Ref.No	Items	Unit price VNĐ	Quantity	Amount
П	Television LCD 32"	1.500.000		
T2	Television LCD 42"	1.800.000		
T3	Television LCD 50"	2.400.000		
T4	Television LCD 60"	3.800.000		
T5	Television LCD 70"	6.000.000		
Lì	Fridge 90l	1.200.000		
L2	Fridge 145l	2.000.000		
L3	Fridge 220l	2.500.000		
P4	Color printer with 1 set of A4 paper (500)	2.500.000		
S	Speaker	1.200.000		
M1	Water dispenser with two bottles of pure water	1.200.000		

NOTES

- 1. All orders must be accompanied with full payment before deadline to TAN MINH TIEN CO., LTD. Payments will not be refunded.
- 2. All items ordered are on rental basis and exhibitors will be helped responsible for any damages or losses.
- 3. Unless otherwise specified, the above prices are applicable during the exhibition days.
- 4. All order will need to be shipped in advance. A 20% surcharge will be imposed after the deadline, and a 30% surcharge will be imposed on last-minute orders.

5. The above prices are excluded 10% of VAT

EXHIBITOR'S AUTHORIZATION		
Company Name:		
Contact person:	Cellphone:	
Email:	Booth No:	
Signature:	Date:	

Note: